Raleigh, NC

Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Wed, June 8

North Ridge Country Club - Oaks / SGA

Time

8:30 AM

8:50 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

Brett Reid sca

Orlando, FL
Luke Nelson sca
Raleigh, NC
Jackson Hill sca
Daniels, WV

Brian Murphy sca
Elon, NC

Jackson Bode sca
Pinehurst, NC

Daniel Sheedy sca
San Mateo, CA
Stuart Fuller sca
Winston-Salem, NC
Brandon Jones sca
Sanford, NC

Ryan O'Neil sca
Waxhaw, NC

Oliver Rotermund sca
Charleston, SC

Kareem Elkassem sca
Raleigh, NC

Ethan Hall sca
Morehead City, NC
Columb Knight sca
Raleigh, NC

Langdon Aronson sca
Raleigh, NC

Players

Time

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

Sam Davidson sca
Asheboro, NC

Shaun Wixson sca
Fayetteville, NC
Jayson Jennings sca
Fuquay-Varina, NC

Layne Lambert sca
Matthews, NC

Kaleb Wilson sca
Knoxville, TN

Will Harrington sca
Summerfeild, NC

Andrew Bridgers sca
Greenville, NC

John Beskid sca
Raleigh, NC

Daniel Adkins sca
Holly Springs, NC
Carter Graf sca
Canada

Corbin Bentley sca
Westerville, OH

Robert Mason sca
Raleigh, NC

Henry Angier sca
Fayetteville, NC
John McNeill sca
Raleigh, NC

Note: Cumulative scores for one or more tournaments are displayed in parentheses before player name (if available).
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