

Raleigh, NC

Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Wed, June 8



North Ridge Country Club - Oaks / SGA

Time	Players	Time	Players
8:30 AM	Brett Reid SGA Orlando, FL Luke Nelson SGA Raleigh, NC Jackson Hill SGA Daniels, WV	8:40 AM	Sam Davidson SGA Asheboro, NC Shaun Wixson SGA Fayetteville, NC Jayson Jennings SGA Fuquay-Varina, NC
8:50 AM	Brian Murphy SGA Elon, NC Jackson Bode SGA Pinehurst, NC	9:00 AM	Layne Lambert SGA Matthews, NC Kaleb Wilson SGA Knoxville, TN Will Harrington SGA Summerfeild, NC
9:10 AM	Daniel Sheedy SGA San Mateo, CA Stuart Fuller SGA Winston-Salem, NC Brandon Jones SGA Sanford, NC	9:20 AM	Andrew Bridgers SGA Greenville, NC John Beskid SGA Raleigh, NC
9:30 AM	Ryan O'Neil SGA Waxhaw, NC Oliver Rotermund SGA Charleston, SC Kareem Elkassem SGA Raleigh, NC	9:40 AM	Daniel Adkins SGA Holly Springs, NC Carter Graf SGA Canada Corbin Bentley SGA Westerville, OH
9:50 AM	Ethan Hall SGA Morehead City, NC Columb Knight SGA Raleigh, NC Langdon Aronson SGA Raleigh, NC	10:00 AM	Robert Mason SGA Raleigh, NC Henry Angier SGA Fayetteville, NC John McNeill SGA Raleigh, NC